UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
RADIO STATION REGISTRATION
Name: Tacoma Power dba Click! Network
Call Sign: E980465
Authorization Type: Registration
File Number: SES-REG-20 180615-01512
Common Carrier

3700.0000-4200.0000
13)
3700.0000-4200.0000
14)
3700.0000-4200.0000
15)
3700.0000-4200.0000
16)
3700.0000-4200.0000
Satellite Arc
(Deg. Long.)
East
West
Limit
Limit
103. OW-103.OW
131. 0W-131 .0W
135 . OW-135 .0W
125. OW-125.0W
91. OW-91 .0W
121. 0W-121 .0W
121. OW-121.OW
91. OW-91.OW
127. OW-127 .0W
121. OW-121 .0W
123. OW-123. OW
105. OW-105.OW
97. OW-97 .0W
97. OW-97 . OW
125. OW-125 .0W
101. OW-101.OW
Elevation
Azimuth
Max EIRP
(Degrees)